

Ex. No. ____/2026
United India Insurance Company Ltd. v. Rajkumar Mehra

07.01.2026

Fresh execution received by way of assignment. It
be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Report be called from the Nazir on the NDOH.

Let notice be issued to the DH & JD for the NDOH.

Put up for **30.01.2026**.

(GUNJAN GUPTA)
District Judge-cum-PO:MACT-01/West,
THC/Delhi/07.01.2026