

Execution (Comm.) No. 21/2026

Vson Creations Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Raj Kumar Apparels Pvt. Ltd.

16.02.2026

Present: None for Decree Holder.

Be put up for further proceedings on **12.03.2026**.

(Mukesh Kumar)

District Judge
(Commercial Court)-11
Central District, THC
Delhi/16.02.2026